

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.27347 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
4.	19.01.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> The matter requires detailed consideration. List the matter on 13.02.2023. In the meanwhile, learned Government Pleader for Revenue to file the entire material referred in the counter affidavit including the instructions alleged to have been received by the 4th respondent from the 2nd respondent. Copies of the entire material shall be furnished to the counsel appearing for the petitioner and also unofficial respondents well in advance. _____ NJS,J GVK	

--	--	--	--